
2025/26 NZ Enduro Series CATEGORY OVERALL

MEN MASTERS (2) 40-49

Name Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

Chad Thomas 1 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 500

Brendan Morton 2 490 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 490

Anton Posthuma 3 480 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 480

Tristan Rawlence 4 470 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 470

Benjamin Cooper 5 460 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 460

Andrew Hume 6 450 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 450

Matt Smith 7 440 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 440

Andrew Bailey 8 430 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 430

Andy Tee 9 420 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 420

Bruce Beca 10 410 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 410

James Cooney 11 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 400

Blair Sigley 12 390 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 390

Gabriel Rojo 13 380 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 380

Dave Blower 14 370 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 370

Ben Johnson 15 360 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 360

The Gorge OverallMammoth Craigieburn Wainui Four Forty Cable Bay National Champs


